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PERMIT NO. BR2O23.SC'3151A VEHICLE NO' BRO6P8872

(1)Thatthevehiclesshallbeusedonlyinaspecifiedarea'oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) That copies of the time tabre of the Stage crrri.g.-"pproved by the state/Regional rransport Authority sha' be exhibited on the

vehicle and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(3)Thatspecifiedstandardsofcomfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles'
(4) That fares shall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5) That the vehicle to wnici the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act'

(6)ThatthevehicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec.5orSec.ll3
(7) That its holder sha, not use a stage carriage in a pubric prace for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carries

conductor.
(B) That the service of stage carriage shall be regurarly operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved time-table'

(9) No owner shalr emproy any person to act as un ug*, fo,. sur" of tickets for traver by pubric service vehicle unless that person holds

a valid agents license'

(10) Any variation in route sha, not be allowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to crause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

i:T[i^li;:l::ff[,'""r"#;ffff:, with an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so thai it distracts the attention or driver'

(11) (ii) Such audio-visual device or video or tape recorder shall fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver'

(11) (iii) NO loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a stage carriage'

(12) Vehicre owner wi, made avairable canvasser and agent ricense within a month to the under sign through affidavit'

(13) The name of driver and conductor with t eir mooite"number shall be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the

name and address of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

irui r.ro comnrercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited' carrying of {ire extinguisher will be a must'

(17)ThispermitisnotualiOifthebusviolatesrulel58ofBiharMotorVehicleRule'1992
(18) Vurgar/obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, chirdren, religron, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in

the Buses.

(19) rt sha, be ensured by the permit horder that the driver of the vehicre shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

TE RMS AND CONDITIONS

Regulation, 2017

(20) This permit is subject to the conditions laid down in section g4 of the Act, and in sub-rure(1 ) of rure 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

Rules -

l;li ffi:Til:;fl1:::ffi[:.:T#::Jflr tl," .o,te, shail be exhibited in the vehicres and on the parkins prace/stands and harts

;;,Tffil:H,TJJ11:I3:1iil1; the apprication i'i5r::. for housins, maintenance and repairs of the vehicres' and for

storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained'

(21) (iii)The records 
"no 

|."trrni-.nrll be submitted to be the Transport Authority as specified by it

i;:iiS ruk**;.1,"r:ll"^:l[ffifjfffH["Ji:,ll""i,"lll"., rhan one month (i) Vary the cond*ions or the permit (ii)

illT#;::ffiliJ;itffi::i}:i::.".ranied by an authorisation srip indicatins the period orvariditv on the basis orpavment or

u:flnv;::hli::::#:H::l[[:"Jftition that difference of tax, if anv on finar carcurations, sharr pavabre arons with penartv' if

chargeable.
(26) Minimum tow seats sha, be kept reserved for disabled passengers and shalr ensure provision of row footboard for easy

(27) Every vehicl e owner will keeP reserve two seats of the first row for the handicap persons' lt will be mentioned near the reserveaccessibilitY.

seats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap Persons'

(28) Eave teasing is d one bY the Passengers or Persons in the public passengers vehicles' if such incident is reported bY the victim or

the co-Passengers to the vehicles squad then the vehicle
Station lmmediately. lf it is not done by

the vehicle squad the

Date: 03-Nov-2023

n permit will be cancelled'

squad will report to the nearest Police

State/feSional
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VEHIGLE NO. BRO6P8872
PERMIT NO. 8R2023.SC.3151A

Date: 03-Nov-2023

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

I ainutv 94

Route Code

4741

4741

4741

4741

4741

Stoppage

NAWALPUR

BETTIAH

FATEHPUR

NAWALPUR

HPUR

Journey DaY

1

I

1

1

I

Arriva! Time
(HH:MM)

00:00:00

:23:00

04:55:00

05:33:00

00

:03:00

Departure
Time (HH:MM)

04:10:00

04:25:00

05:00:00

05:35:00

05:50

:00

Halt

true

true

true

true

true

true
4741

4741

4 1

4741

4741

4741

4741

4741

R

NAWALPUR

FATEHPUR

BETTIAH

FATEHPUR

NAWALPUR

FATEHPUR

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

06

07 1

07:28:00

07:43:00

08:1 5:00

08:53:00

09:08:00

09:23:00

06:42:00

0 :15:00

07:30:00

07:45:00

08:20:00

08:55:00

09:10:00

09:25:00

true

true

true

true

true

true

true

true
4741

4741

4741 FATEHPUR

1

1 10:33:00

10:00:00

10:35:00

true

true

4741 NAWALPUR I 10:48:00 10:50:00 true

4741 FATEHPUR 1 11;03:00 11:05:00 true

4741 BEfiIAH 1 11 :35:00 11:40:00 true

4741 FATEHPUR 1 1 2:1 3:00 12:15'.00 true

4741 NAWALPUR 1 12'.28:00 12:30:00 true

FATEHPUR 1
12:45:00 true

4741 BETTIAH 1 1 3:1 5:00 13:20:00 true

4741 FATEHPUR I 13:53:00 13:55:00 true

4741 NAWALPUR 1 14:08:00 14:10:00 true

4741 FATEHPUR I 14'.23-.OO 14:25:0O true

474 BEfiIAH I '14:55:00 15:00:00 true

4741 FATEHPUR 1
15:35:00 true

4741 NAWALPUR 1 15:48:00 15:50:00 true

4741 FATEHPUR I 16:03:00 '16:05:00 true

4741 BETTIAH 1 16:35:00 16:42:00 true

4741 FATEHPUR 1 17:13:00 17;15:00 true

47 41 NAWALPUR 1 17:28:00 00:00:00 true

;t

FATEHPUR

BETTIAH 09:55:00

4741
12:43:00

15:33:00


